
Results List for Langham Farm Sunday 5 lune Canoe Slalom 

I Officials Event II First Run II Second Run II I 
IPosllBibll Name IIAgell Club IIPenll Time IIPenll Time II Total IIPntsl 
C!JC!!JlsemirAhmed Div 1 llsnrllislington Boat Club IOll113.00IC6ll113.00ll111.oo[~ 
[][])l1ulian Bunce Div P llsnrllFrome c.c. IOll121.oolC2ll120.ooll121.ooll~ 
D~IRay Ponting Div 1 II DV II Bridgend IOll123,oolColl124,ooll123.ooll~ 
Li~lsteve Frampton Div 1 11 DV llsalisburyc.c. c1 ICJll131.oolLoll12s.ooll12s.ooll~ 
LIGIMikeShaughnessy Div 211 DV IIManchesterC.C. IOll139.00IC2ll137.00ll139.00[~ 
[!]~I Helena Cook Div 1 llsnrllBridgend 1O]1137.00IL II DNsll141,ooll~ 
[2]~1 Geoff Allen Div 2 II DV II Sutton & Bingham [~II 152.00 IColl 146.00ll 146.00II~ 
LILIIDanelle Clack Div 2 lll16llcheltenham Sea CadetlDll141.ool[!:oll141.00ll147.00II~ 
[!]QI Rufus McGreary Div 2 11 DV llcheltenham IQll149,oolC6ll145.ooll151.ool[~ 
~[]!Arthur Powell Div 1 ll~IBridgend 1O11154.00IL II DNsll15s,ooll~ 

Division 3 K1 Men II First Run II Second Run II I 
IPosll Bib II Name II Age II Club II Pen II Time II Pen II Time II Total II Pnts I 
Qll502IIAndrew Gamble ll11s llcheltenham Sea Cadetll~ll147.oo[~ll 139.ooll143.ooll10ool 
[3J12s9llshane Creese lll1s llsalisbury c.c. 1131141.ool[~]l 144.00ll145.ooll 9331 
Qll113IIDean Buckingham 11116 llviking Kayak Club 11~11149.oo[~II 141.ooll145.ooll 9331 
GJ15ooll10hn Kent 11 DV IIFromec.c. ll=:±Jl151,ooll~ll14s.ooll14s.ooll sool 
Qll195IIAndrew Pritchard 11 DV II Bridgend 11~11149,ool[~II 149.0011151.ooll 7331 
[!]~]I Angus Walby IIJ12llsalisbury c.c. ll~l151,ooll~]l 155.00ll151,ooll 6671 
[2]~JIKevin Thorton II DV llsalisbury c.c. ll=:±11160.ooll~ll 152,ooll15s.ooll 6001 
[!]~II Ian Robson II DV llsutton & Bingham 11~11155.oo[~II 167.ooll163.00II 5331 
Oll209IIMilesWalby IIJ12llsalisburyc.c. 11~11169.oo[~ll191,ooll111.ooll 4671 
~ll5o5IIRich Gamble ll114llcheltenham Sea Cadetll~ll114,ooll~II 162.0011116.00II 4001 
~ll331llchris Paton lll1411Frome c.c. ll~l119,ooll~ll 11s.ooll11s.ooll 3331 
@ll5o3IIHarry Harvey lll1411Islington Boat Club ll~ll1so.ool[~II 179.ooll1s9.0oll 2671 
@ll316IIAaron BuckinghamllJ12llviking Kayak Club 1[~1220.oo[gll 19S.ooll210.ooll 2001 
~]I 5o4II George Durden II J12 ll1slington Boat Club II ~II 1ss.ooll~ll 1s5.00 II 239.ooll ~ 
~~II Laurence Notaro 1~4 II Islington Boat Club II ~1223.0olJ~ll 192.0011244.00IJ ~ 

I Division 3 Ladies II First Run II Second Run II I 
IPosll Bib II Name IIAgell Club IIPenll Time II Pen II Time II Total IIPntsl 
CJll 300 II Rebecca Bettinelli 11116 IIIslington Boat Club IC4ll 145.0oll ~I 150.0011149.00I~ 
[] LI I Sam Clark 11 J 14 I I Cheltenham sea Cadet I Co I I 150.0011 ~ I 150.00II150.0011100 I 
DC!:IIEmma Noakes ll114ll1slington Boat Club l~sll15o.ooll ~l14s.ooll154.00I~ 
LI~IRachel Shaughnessy II J12 II Manchester c.c. IC4ll 155.00II ~I 156.00 II 15s.ool~ 
Dll 101 IIGeorgia Rogers II 112 llsalisbury c.c. IL6 II 154.0oll ~I 1so.oo II 160.00 I~ 
[!]~I Charlotte Turner II l16 llsalisbury c.c. IC4JI 160.0011 ~I 155.00 II 161.00 I~ 
[2]~11 Robyn Wood 11114 llsalisbury c.c. IC2ll 160.ooll ~I 158.00 II 162.00 I~ 
OJI 302 II Hazel Wheatley II 11s llsouth Avon c.c. ICs ]I 16s.ooll ~I 162.00 II 166.00 I~ 
LI~IIDanyel Creese 11114 llsalisbury C.C. IL4ll 173.00II ~I 168.0011110.ool~ 
~JI 301 IIHeather Hawkins II 11s llcheltenham Sea CadetlColl 177.ooll ~I 111.0011111.ool~ 



C!!J~IElizabeth Ponting 
@I I 113 II Louise Saxon 
~~!Jessica Sulivan 
~@IIHelen Harvey 

]I n4 I I Bridgend 
II l12 II Bridgend 
]I J14 IIIslington Boat Club 
II l14 IIIslington Boat Club 

]C2J11s3.ooll ~l1s1.ooll1s3.ool~ 
]C6ll 195.ooll ~I 1ss.oo II 19s.ool[E] 
]C4]1210.ooll ~1221.0011221.ool~ 
]110611255.ooll ~I DNsll361.ool[~ 

Division 3 C1 II First Run II Second Run II I 
IPosll Bib II Name IIAgell Club IIPenll Time IIPenll Time II Total IIPntsl 
LJ I 200 I I Edward Carrington I I l16 I I Sutton & Bingham [~]I 164.00 I [~]I 155.00II155.0011 100 I 
QIT6IINick Kent llsnrllFrome c.c. ll~ll156.ool[~ll 161.ooll15s.ooll ~ 
[][Iq]IAngusWalby ll~lsalisburyc.c. 11~1165.ooll~]l160.ooll160.ooll ~ 

I Division 3 C2 II First Run II Second Run II I 
IPosll Bib II Name IIAgell Club II Pen II Time II Pen II Time II Total IIPntsl 
LJ[EIIJ,Bunce/R.Bunce II Snr IIFrome C.C. 1131156.00 [~11243.0oll 160.00 II 1001 
[})C!:6lls.Robson/A.Carringtonllnsllsutton &Bingham 11 ~l173.oo[}ll165.00ll111.ooll ~ 
[]l101lls.creese/D.Creese II Snr llsalisbury c.c. II ~l204,oo[~ll1s9,ooll197.00II ~ 
G~o]I D.Miller/B.Miller ll~Jlwinchester & Dist cell ~1211.00 [~]1216.ooll 21s.oo II ~ 

I Division 4 K1 Men II First Run 11 Second Run II I 
IPosllBibll Name IIAgell Club IIPenll Time IIPenll Time II Total IIPntsl 
C!Jl125IIAdrian Lloyd II Snr IIFrome C.C. 1131 166.ooll~ll 115.0oll 110.ooll ==:J 
[]l109IIJamie Donovan lln4IIIslington Boat Club II ~I 1s2.oo[}ll1s4.0oll1ss.ooll ==:J 
[2Jl119IIRichard Hullandll Snrllsutton & Bingham II ~I 234.ool[~ll200.ooll202.ooll ==:J 
[]l1osllwmiam Hicks lln2ll1slington Boat Club 1111011 230.ooll~]l201.ooll203,ooll =:] 
LIi 121 II Paul Jeffs II DV II Basingstoke c.c.c II ~I 201.00 [}II 199.ooll 207.00 II ==:J 
C!Jl 124IIJustin Thomson 11 DV 11 Frome c.c. 1131 213.0011~]1206.ooll 2os.oo 11 ==:J 
[2Jl122IIJamie Creese lln2llsalisbury C.C. II ~I 214.ooll~ll210.ooll210.ooll ==:J 
C!Jl112llsamThomson lln411Fromec.c. II ~I 206.oo[~]l213.ooll212.ooll =:] 
C!Jl12sllAndrewJeffs lln2IIBasinstokec.c.c. II ~I 211.ooll~ll215,ooll215,ooll ==:] 
~ I 123 I I Steve Hawkins 11 Snr 11 Cheltenham Sea Cadet 11 ~ I 210.0011 ~] I 231.0011220.0011 ==:J 
~l116IIGeorgeThortonlln2llsalisburyC.C. II ~I 211.ooll~ll209,ooll223,ooll ==:J 
@l111IIRobert Bunce lln2IIFrome c.c. II ~I 214.ooll106ll220.ooll22s.ooll =:] 
~I 113 IIJoe Probert II J14 llcheltenham Sea Cadet II 11sll 251.00 ll~ll 241.0011303.00 II ==:J 
~l129IIMichaelJeffs lln2IIBasingstokeC.c.c. II ~I 317.oo[}ll315.ooll321.ooll ==:J 
~I 106 II Robert Lewis II J14 II Frome c.c. II ~I 285.00 II 10211299.ooll 341.00 II ==:J 
~l121llscott Davies lln2IIBridgend 1111011 289.ooll26oll366.00ll399.00II =:] 
[EJ~ollPhilipTuggey I~ IIFromec.c. II ~IDNF-CAPll=II DNsll 113 

I Division 4 Ladies 11 First Run 11 Second Run 11 I 
IPosll Bib II Name II Age II Club II Pen II Time II Pen II Time II Total IIPntsl 
LJl21ollHelen Wheatley II DV llsouth Avon c.c. II ~I 175.ool[~ll11s.ooll111.ooll ==:J 
[})l2osllRebecca Parker lln4llwilts Youth 11 ~I 205.ooll106ll211.ooll215,ooll ==:J 
Ql209IIKatrina Miller lln2llwinchester & Dist cc 1121011 237.ool[~ll254.0oll262.ooll ==:J 
~I 206 II Gabby Gamble II J12 I lcheltenham Sea Cadet II ~I 263.00 II~ II 308.00ll 219,00 II ~ 
Lil201llcharllote Parkerlln2llwilts Youth II ~I 301.ooll15sll205.ooll311.ooll ==:J 



[!Jl211IIHannah Hudson lln2IIFrome c.c. 1131211 2s2.ooll2ssll366.00lls94.00II =:::) 
[J]l204IIDanielleTuggeyll114IIFromeC.C. ll~IDNF-CAPIJ=JI DNsll 113 

Division 4 Cl II First Run II second Run II I 
IPosllBibll Name IIAgell Club IIPenll Time IIPenllTimell Total IIPntsl 
C!J§:oll Miles Walby I§ llsalisbury c.c. ll~ll 231.00 ID~ll 431.00 II =:] 

Division 4 C2 II First Run II Second Run II I 
IPosll Bib II Name IIAgell Club IIPenll Time IIPenll Time II Total IIPntsl 
C!Jl4o6II E.Carrington/A.Walbyll116llsutton & Bingham II ~I 176.00ll~ll163.00ll167.00[::::J 

LI§:sll R.Wood/D.Creese 111~1 Salisbury c.c. II ~I 211.00 II Ell 211.0011223.00[::::J 

For information on the sport of Canoe Slalom, please contact: 

The Slalom Administrator 
British Canoe Union 

Send Email to: jim.croft@ntlworld.com 

BCU Web Site: <www.bcu.org.uk>> 

These results were produced using the Slalom Event Organiser - For more information please contact 
Slalom Software: 

Send Email to: info@slasoft.co.uk 

Slalom Software Web Site: <www.slasoft.co.uk> 
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